
Fixing 
the

Bins

Waste Consultation 2024 Roadshow

When Where

Wednesday 14 August Pitsea Market

Saturday 17 August Basildon Town Centre 
(community event) 

Wednesday 21 August Wickford High Street 
(outside Iceland)

Friday 23 August Billericay High Street 
(outside The Chequers Pub)

Wednesday 28 August Laindon Community Centre

Friday 30 August The Basildon Centre

Monday 2 September Wickford High Street 
(outside Iceland) 

Wednesday 4 September Pitsea Market

Saturday 7 September Basildon Town Centre

Monday 9 September Billericay High Street

Wednesday 11 September Laindon Community Centre

Friday 13 September The Basildon Centre

Your bins Your say
Come along to find out more and have your say.
All sessions are 9:00 - 13:00 except 
Saturday 17 August which will be 10:30 - 16:00


